
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

15/12/21 .IMPS P2P 133421188185#30/11/2021 011221 MIR2234886965076 15/12/21 4.14 788.26

-MIR2234886965076

15/12/21 IMPS-134911139248-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134911139248 15/12/21 82.00 706.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-HPE.COM-ATTACHMATE-MERGER

15/12/21 IMPS-134911152677-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134911152677 15/12/21 42.00 664.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-EBIXCASH-EBIX-WORLDMONEY-

LTD-ATTACHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15115537129749 15/12/21 100.00 764.26

URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134911157323-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134911157323 15/12/21 82.00 682.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-WINHOST.COM-ATTACHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134911159415-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134911159415 15/12/21 82.00 600.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-VISACARD-MASTERCARD-ATTAC

HE-MERGE

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15120349685498 15/12/21 80.00 680.26

URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134912164381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134912164381 15/12/21 82.00 598.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-DOOSANGROUP-MATSUSHITA-PA

NASONIC-ATTMERGE

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15121919368252 15/12/21 800.00 1,398.26

URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134912189996-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134912189996 15/12/21 82.00 1,316.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-HDFCBANK-AXISBANK-ICICIBA

NK-ATTACHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913104885-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913104885 15/12/21 82.00 1,234.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-FUJITSU-ORACLE-SUNMICROSY

STEMS-ATTACHMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913105793-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913105793 15/12/21 28.00 1,206.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-SAMSUNG-ATTACHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15133408681936 15/12/21 120.00 1,326.26
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URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134913124990-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913124990 15/12/21 82.00 1,244.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-ATKINS-ALSTOM-AREVA-ATTAC

HE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913132211-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913132211 15/12/21 42.00 1,202.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-LOCKHEED-MARTIN-MARIETTA-

TUPOLEV-ATTMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913143026-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913143026 15/12/21 82.00 1,120.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-DEUTSCHEBANK-DB.COM-ATTAC

HE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913145079-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913145079 15/12/21 28.00 1,092.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-TUDOR-ACDELCO-DELKOR-ATTA

CHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913146304-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913146304 15/12/21 102.00 990.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-GENERAL-DYNAMICS-ELECTRIC

-MOTORS-ATTMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134914147278-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134914147278 15/12/21 428.00 562.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-ERICSSON-SONY-VAIO-ATTACH

EMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134915115094-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134915115094 15/12/21 82.00 480.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-REPOWER-VESTASRRB-ATTACHE

-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134916134541-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134916134541 15/12/21 42.00 438.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYHILFIGER-TOMMYGIRL-T

T-TE-ATTACHEMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134918129609-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134918129609 15/12/21 128.00 310.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-IMAGINATIVES-GENERA

TECOMPLEX

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15185535352311 15/12/21 91.00 401.26

URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134919153131-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134919153131 15/12/21 22.00 379.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-UNISYS-UNITEDINFORMATIONS
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YSTEMS-ATTMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134919164527-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134919164527 15/12/21 128.00 251.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYGIRL-IMAGINATIVES-TR

ANSATLANTIC

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15195656646121 15/12/21 800.00 1,051.26

URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134922744047-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134922744047 15/12/21 1.00 1,052.26

XX0994-DUKAS-RE

15/12/21 IMPS-134922745927-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134922745927 15/12/21 2.00 1,054.26

XX0994-DUKAS-RE

15/12/21 IMPS-134922131433-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134922131433 15/12/21 1.00 1,053.26

XX0994-DUKAS-RE

15/12/21 IMPS-134922132140-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134922132140 15/12/21 2.00 1,051.26

XX0994-DUKAS-RE

15/12/21 IMPS-134923146258-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134923146258 15/12/21 82.00 969.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EFFICIENCY-BUREAU-E

STB

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15230730760346 15/12/21 80.00 1,049.26

URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134923150276-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134923150276 15/12/21 128.00 921.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TENSILE-LIFEANDLOVE

-ESTB

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15233034451813 15/12/21 80.00 1,001.26

URAV DAS

16/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB16123924101855 16/12/21 20.00 1,021.26

URAV DAS

16/12/21 IMPS-135012119683-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135012119683 16/12/21 4.00 1,017.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-EMC-VRACK-SERVER-COMPANY-

ATTMERGE

16/12/21 IMPS-135014191178-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135014191178 16/12/21 4.00 1,013.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-DIGITALEQUIPMENT-EDS-SAP-

ESTBPLANNING
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16/12/21 IMPS-135014199764-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135014199764 16/12/21 4.00 1,009.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-ESCORTS-SIEMENS-BOSCH-ATT

MERGE

17/12/21 .IMPS P2P 133915192743#05/12/2021 051221 MIR2235091260879 17/12/21 4.14 1,005.12

-MIR2235091260879

17/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134018172161#06/12/2021 061221 MIR2235192838261 17/12/21 4.14 1,000.98

-MIR2235192838261

18/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB18164530700998 18/12/21 22.00 1,022.98

URAV DAS

18/12/21 IMPS-135216102808-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135216102808 18/12/21 128.00 894.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-SPARC-ULTRASPARC-TX-CPU-A

TTACHEMERGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135301176616-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135301176616 19/12/21 128.00 766.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-WINHOST-VERISIGN-INTERNAP

-ATTMERGE-NBILLCO

19/12/21 IMPS-135308189374-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135308189374 19/12/21 88.00 678.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-FFDUKASCOPY-ANDERSENCONSU

LTING-ATTMERGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135308190973-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135308190973 19/12/21 88.00 590.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-NIZHENEKAMSKNEFT-ATTMERGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135308192056-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135308192056 19/12/21 98.00 492.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-DELLOITTE-TOUCHE-TOHMATSU

-ATTMERGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135308189693-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135308189693 19/12/21 112.00 380.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-ESTEELAUDER-ATTMERGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135308193364-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135308193364 19/12/21 128.00 252.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-WINDOWS-UNIX-OS-SERVERSID

E-ATTMERGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135309192680-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135309192680 19/12/21 128.00 124.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-VISIOSTENCIL-AXISRR-ATTME

RGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135309194656-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135309194656 19/12/21 112.00 12.98
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TATACONSULTANCY-ATTMERGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135309601390-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135309601390 19/12/21 1,000.00 1,012.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-FFD

19/12/21 IMPS-135309102934-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000135309102934 19/12/21 428.00 584.98

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOUBRO

ENGINEERING-LARSENTOUBRO-ATTMERGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135310108639-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135310108639 19/12/21 128.00 456.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-BASEFREQUENCY-NBILLN-CONT

INOUS

19/12/21 IMPS-135310109852-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135310109852 19/12/21 128.00 328.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-BASFCHEMICAL-ATTACHEMERGE

19/12/21 IMPS-135310119839-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135310119839 19/12/21 248.00 80.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYINDUSTRIAL

CREDIT

20/12/21 IMPS-135409128043-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135409128043 20/12/21 14.00 66.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FACTORE-TOMMYFACTOR

S

20/12/21 IMPS-135409127526-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135409127526 20/12/21 18.00 48.98

XX0994-MASTERCARD-VISA-TOMMYFACTORS.XYZ.

COM

20/12/21 IMPS-135409132122-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135409132122 20/12/21 18.00 30.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYESSENTIALS

20/12/21 IMPS-135409132305-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135409132305 20/12/21 22.00 8.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEXCITE

20/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB20095743675253 20/12/21 8.00 16.98

URAV DAS

20/12/21 IMPS-135409132631-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135409132631 20/12/21 12.00 4.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYLEARN

20/12/21 IMPS-135410136075-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135410136075 20/12/21 2.00 2.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYNDEFINE

20/12/21 IMPS-135410953969-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135410953969 20/12/21 200.00 202.98

XX0994-TOMMY-MONEY-RE
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20/12/21 IMPS-135410138704-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135410138704 20/12/21 28.00 174.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOMMITMENTS

20/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB20105237733989 20/12/21 650.00 824.98

URAV DAS

20/12/21 IMPS-135411188333-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135411188333 20/12/21 28.00 796.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTRAINED-MAINFRAME-AB

20/12/21 IMPS-135411189657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135411189657 20/12/21 48.00 748.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWIDE-FRAME

20/12/21 IMPS-135411190809-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135411190809 20/12/21 128.00 620.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWIDE

20/12/21 IMPS-135414107776-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135414107776 20/12/21 2.00 618.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-GENERALSERVICES-TRANSNATI

ONAL

20/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB20185725272350 20/12/21 80.00 698.98

URAV DAS

20/12/21 IMPS-135418183049-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135418183049 20/12/21 680.00 18.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-RE

20/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB20193416368814 20/12/21 18.00 36.98

URAV DAS

20/12/21 IMPS-135419102450-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135419102450 20/12/21 32.00 4.98

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYINDUSTRIAL

CREDIT-STOCK1RE-U

21/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB21112345883691 21/12/21 3.00 7.98

URAV DAS

21/12/21 IMPS-135511365633-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135511365633 21/12/21 120.00 127.98

XX0994-TOMMYBANK-RE

21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134313194731#09/12/2021 091221 MIR2235398964385 21/12/21 5.90 122.08

-MIR2235398964385

21/12/21 IMPS-135511109520-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135511109520 21/12/21 48.00 74.08

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTOUGH

21/12/21 IMPS-135511113249-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135511113249 21/12/21 18.00 56.08

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTHINK
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21/12/21 IMPS-135511114675-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135511114675 21/12/21 48.00 8.08

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTUDIED

21/12/21 IMPS-135511119047-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135511119047 21/12/21 4.00 4.08

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCARDS

21/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB21120304365736 21/12/21 500.00 504.08

URAV DAS

21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134323147993#09/12/2021 101221 MIR2235399535948 21/12/21 4.14 499.94

-MIR2235399535948

21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134323149254#09/12/2021 101221 MIR2235399535998 21/12/21 4.14 495.80

-MIR2235399535998

21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134323151171#09/12/2021 101221 MIR2235399497478 21/12/21 4.14 491.66

-MIR2235399497478

21/12/21 IMPS-135513185951-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513185951 21/12/21 48.00 443.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYENGG

21/12/21 IMPS-135513187657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513187657 21/12/21 82.00 361.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMAINFRAME

21/12/21 IMPS-135513188524-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513188524 21/12/21 42.00 319.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSYSTEMS

21/12/21 IMPS-135513190059-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513190059 21/12/21 42.00 277.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPAPER

21/12/21 IMPS-135513191575-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513191575 21/12/21 82.00 195.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMONEY

21/12/21 IMPS-135513191979-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513191979 21/12/21 82.00 113.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPRINTS

21/12/21 IMPS-135513194381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513194381 21/12/21 12.00 101.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFOODS

21/12/21 IMPS-135513192745-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513192745 21/12/21 14.00 87.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMOTIVES

21/12/21 IMPS-135513195963-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513195963 21/12/21 12.00 75.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYELECTRONIC

21/12/21 IMPS-135513197757-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513197757 21/12/21 12.00 63.66

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTIME
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21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134511172821#11/12/2021 111221 MIR2235400746635 21/12/21 4.14 59.52

-MIR2235400746635

21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134511174724#11/12/2021 111221 MIR2235400746632 21/12/21 4.14 55.38

-MIR2235400746632

21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134512178844#11/12/2021 111221 MIR2235400746639 21/12/21 4.14 51.24

-MIR2235400746639

21/12/21 IMPS-135513198731-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513198731 21/12/21 14.00 37.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEDIA

21/12/21 IMPS-135513199251-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513199251 21/12/21 12.00 25.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYABLOGIC

21/12/21 IMPS-135513100887-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513100887 21/12/21 8.00 17.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPROJECTS

21/12/21 IMPS-135513103769-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513103769 21/12/21 4.00 13.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEDUCATION

21/12/21 IMPS-135513106049-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135513106049 21/12/21 2.00 11.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPOWER-ADVANTAGE

21/12/21 IMPS-135514108583-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514108583 21/12/21 2.00 9.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWATER

21/12/21 IMPS-135514110033-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514110033 21/12/21 2.00 7.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMETAL

21/12/21 IMPS-135514110318-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514110318 21/12/21 2.00 5.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYATTITUDES

21/12/21 IMPS-135514111266-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514111266 21/12/21 2.00 3.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSCHOOLING

21/12/21 IMPS-135514110703-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514110703 21/12/21 2.00 1.24

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEARTH

21/12/21 IMPS-135514964271-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514964271 21/12/21 320.00 321.24

XX0994-TCVECTOMMYMONEY

21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134617146001#12/12/2021 121221 MIR2235401148425 21/12/21 4.14 317.10

-MIR2235401148425

21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134617164326#12/12/2021 121221 MIR2235401156671 21/12/21 5.90 311.20

-MIR2235401156671
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21/12/21 IMPS-135514119157-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514119157 21/12/21 2.00 309.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYHEAT

21/12/21 IMPS-135514118788-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514118788 21/12/21 2.00 307.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTDFUTURES

21/12/21 IMPS-135514120309-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514120309 21/12/21 2.00 305.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREDEFINE-CHANGE

21/12/21 IMPS-135514123250-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514123250 21/12/21 12.00 293.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTRATEGY

21/12/21 IMPS-135514129233-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514129233 21/12/21 2.00 291.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYRESIST

21/12/21 IMPS-135514137185-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514137185 21/12/21 2.00 289.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMOBILE

21/12/21 IMPS-135514138821-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514138821 21/12/21 2.00 287.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREACTS

21/12/21 IMPS-135514136686-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514136686 21/12/21 2.00 285.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYNAMESERVERS

21/12/21 IMPS-135514136788-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514136788 21/12/21 2.00 283.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOMPUTE

21/12/21 IMPS-135514139523-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135514139523 21/12/21 2.00 281.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBEHAVE

21/12/21 IMPS-135515140187-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515140187 21/12/21 2.00 279.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSELLS

21/12/21 IMPS-135515142161-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515142161 21/12/21 2.00 277.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTEREXEXPECT

21/12/21 IMPS-135515140456-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515140456 21/12/21 2.00 275.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFREE

21/12/21 IMPS-135515137932-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515137932 21/12/21 2.00 273.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEFFORTS

21/12/21 IMPS-135515141601-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515141601 21/12/21 2.00 271.20

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEMORY

21/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134716196390#13/12/2021 131221 MIR2235401732363 21/12/21 4.14 267.06

-MIR2235401732363

Page No .: 9

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 15/12/2021 To : 28/01/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



21/12/21 IMPS-135515173167-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515173167 21/12/21 2.00 265.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFACTORING

21/12/21 IMPS-135515172646-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515172646 21/12/21 2.00 263.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFOUNDATIONS

21/12/21 IMPS-135515173504-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515173504 21/12/21 2.00 261.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREAL

21/12/21 IMPS-135515174126-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515174126 21/12/21 2.00 259.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYNOVELLFAREX

21/12/21 IMPS-135515174269-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135515174269 21/12/21 2.00 257.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTREES

21/12/21 IMPS-135516176099-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516176099 21/12/21 2.00 255.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSINCERE

21/12/21 IMPS-135516176299-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516176299 21/12/21 2.00 253.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWORKS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516174893-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516174893 21/12/21 2.00 251.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEALS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516176606-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516176606 21/12/21 2.00 249.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPRIZE

21/12/21 IMPS-135516175858-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516175858 21/12/21 2.00 247.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCAUTION

21/12/21 IMPS-135516177280-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516177280 21/12/21 2.00 245.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEDICAL

21/12/21 IMPS-135516177383-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516177383 21/12/21 2.00 243.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTRAVELS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516181170-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516181170 21/12/21 2.00 241.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYOFFICE

21/12/21 IMPS-135516180475-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516180475 21/12/21 2.00 239.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFIGHTBACK

21/12/21 IMPS-135516181847-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516181847 21/12/21 2.00 237.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTGENE

21/12/21 IMPS-135516183021-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516183021 21/12/21 2.00 235.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMOVES
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21/12/21 IMPS-135516182389-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516182389 21/12/21 2.00 233.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFEARS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516185112-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516185112 21/12/21 2.00 231.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPROTECT

21/12/21 IMPS-135516184734-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516184734 21/12/21 2.00 229.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYECCENTRICITY

21/12/21 IMPS-135516184980-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516184980 21/12/21 2.00 227.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFIELDS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516187196-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516187196 21/12/21 2.00 225.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSERVICE

21/12/21 IMPS-135516186522-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516186522 21/12/21 2.00 223.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSOLVE

21/12/21 IMPS-135516186758-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516186758 21/12/21 2.00 221.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYINTERVIEWS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516186946-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516186946 21/12/21 2.00 219.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOLOURS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516190018-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516190018 21/12/21 2.00 217.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTHINKS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516189437-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516189437 21/12/21 2.00 215.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBIILTSACTUATES

21/12/21 IMPS-135516190277-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516190277 21/12/21 2.00 213.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCHARGES

21/12/21 IMPS-135516191451-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516191451 21/12/21 2.00 211.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYNATIONS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516189948-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516189948 21/12/21 2.00 209.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYRANKS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516190746-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516190746 21/12/21 2.00 207.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSPEED

21/12/21 IMPS-135516190835-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516190835 21/12/21 2.00 205.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFILES

21/12/21 IMPS-135516190928-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516190928 21/12/21 2.00 203.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYACCOUNTS
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21/12/21 IMPS-135516192691-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516192691 21/12/21 2.00 201.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBRANDS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516195206-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516195206 21/12/21 2.00 199.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYRESEARCH

21/12/21 IMPS-135516196029-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516196029 21/12/21 2.00 197.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWIIN

21/12/21 IMPS-135516193925-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516193925 21/12/21 2.00 195.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYICE

21/12/21 IMPS-135516195534-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516195534 21/12/21 2.00 193.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMACHINERY

21/12/21 IMPS-135516195694-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516195694 21/12/21 2.00 191.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOKE

21/12/21 IMPS-135516197409-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516197409 21/12/21 2.00 189.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYVARIATIONS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516196610-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516196610 21/12/21 2.00 187.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEASURED

21/12/21 IMPS-135516197618-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516197618 21/12/21 2.00 185.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREADSBOOKS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516197763-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516197763 21/12/21 2.00 183.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCREDITS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516100253-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516100253 21/12/21 2.00 181.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFAX

21/12/21 IMPS-135516100365-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516100365 21/12/21 2.00 179.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTECHNICALS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516102186-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516102186 21/12/21 2.00 177.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREINSURES

21/12/21 IMPS-135516102392-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516102392 21/12/21 2.00 175.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBACHELOR

21/12/21 IMPS-135516102517-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516102517 21/12/21 2.00 173.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTEARS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516103148-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516103148 21/12/21 2.00 171.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYDRAWINGS
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21/12/21 IMPS-135516105067-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516105067 21/12/21 2.00 169.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEMOTIONS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516103359-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516103359 21/12/21 2.00 167.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTORES

21/12/21 IMPS-135516105321-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516105321 21/12/21 2.00 165.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTOCK-TOMMYSTAKE

21/12/21 IMPS-135516104780-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516104780 21/12/21 2.00 163.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFILMS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516108008-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516108008 21/12/21 2.00 161.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSCORECARDS

21/12/21 IMPS-135516107435-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135516107435 21/12/21 2.00 159.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWEAR

21/12/21 IMPS-135517107830-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517107830 21/12/21 2.00 157.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEVALUATES

21/12/21 IMPS-135517110106-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517110106 21/12/21 2.00 155.06

XX0994-TCVCTE-TOMMYASSESMENTS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517111080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517111080 21/12/21 2.00 153.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BUREAUS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517108823-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517108823 21/12/21 2.00 151.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTERESTING

21/12/21 IMPS-135517112100-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517112100 21/12/21 2.00 149.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXTRAS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517114025-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517114025 21/12/21 2.00 147.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FUNCTIONS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517112450-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517112450 21/12/21 2.00 145.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYIDENTITY

21/12/21 IMPS-135517112706-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517112706 21/12/21 2.00 143.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXTRAPOLATES

21/12/21 IMPS-135517114776-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517114776 21/12/21 2.00 141.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ATTENTIVE

21/12/21 IMPS-135517115184-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517115184 21/12/21 2.00 139.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYENGINEER

Page No .: 13

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 15/12/2021 To : 28/01/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



21/12/21 IMPS-135517117184-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517117184 21/12/21 2.00 137.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ENTERPRISE

21/12/21 IMPS-135517116795-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517116795 21/12/21 2.00 135.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-OPERATIONS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517115778-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517115778 21/12/21 2.00 133.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ARCHITECT

21/12/21 IMPS-135517118949-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517118949 21/12/21 2.00 131.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSPARKS-FIRES

21/12/21 IMPS-135517121485-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517121485 21/12/21 2.00 129.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ULTRASPARCS-TNT

21/12/21 IMPS-135517121806-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517121806 21/12/21 2.00 127.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPROFILES-RESUME

21/12/21 IMPS-135517124005-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517124005 21/12/21 2.00 125.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBILLS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517122855-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517122855 21/12/21 2.00 123.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCONCISE-SUMMATION

21/12/21 IMPS-135517124605-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517124605 21/12/21 2.00 121.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMPUTER

21/12/21 IMPS-135517125672-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517125672 21/12/21 2.00 119.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-REMOTE

21/12/21 IMPS-135517127270-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517127270 21/12/21 2.00 117.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-GRIDS-UTILITIES-EST

ABLISHMENTS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517127796-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517127796 21/12/21 2.00 115.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ALONENESS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517130086-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517130086 21/12/21 2.00 113.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-GAMES

21/12/21 IMPS-135517129663-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517129663 21/12/21 2.00 111.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DECADES

21/12/21 IMPS-135517123615-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517123615 21/12/21 2.00 109.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FUNDS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517130883-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517130883 21/12/21 2.00 107.06
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-UNIVERSE

21/12/21 IMPS-135517131734-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517131734 21/12/21 2.00 105.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PUBLISHE

21/12/21 IMPS-135517133456-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517133456 21/12/21 2.00 103.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMARKETS-OFFERS

21/12/21 IMPS-135517135439-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135517135439 21/12/21 2.00 101.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-REGISTERS

21/12/21 IMPS-135518145590-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135518145590 21/12/21 2.00 99.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BILLBOARDS

21/12/21 IMPS-135518150182-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135518150182 21/12/21 2.00 97.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INFORMATIONNETWORKS

21/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB21184712499071 21/12/21 500.00 597.06

URAV DAS

21/12/21 IMPS-135519104202-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135519104202 21/12/21 2.00 595.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-AVERAGES-CONSISTENC

IES

22/12/21 IMPS-135606195771-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135606195771 22/12/21 2.00 593.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TITANIUMITANIUM

22/12/21 IMPS-135615151481-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135615151481 22/12/21 2.00 591.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TRAINEDENERGIES

22/12/21 IMPS-135615150703-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135615150703 22/12/21 2.00 589.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-CRUCIALSPEED

24/12/21 IMPS-135807166378-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135807166378 24/12/21 2.00 587.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-STUDIES

24/12/21 IMPS-135807167142-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135807167142 24/12/21 2.00 585.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMMUNICATIONS

24/12/21 IMPS-135807167209-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135807167209 24/12/21 2.00 583.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-HOME

24/12/21 IMPS-135807166636-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135807166636 24/12/21 2.00 581.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTELLIGENT

24/12/21 IMPS-135807166717-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135807166717 24/12/21 2.00 579.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DESIGNS
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24/12/21 IMPS-135809181900-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135809181900 24/12/21 2.00 577.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-NEVEA

24/12/21 IMPS-135809184017-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135809184017 24/12/21 2.00 575.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-NIVEA

24/12/21 IMPS-135809193272-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135809193272 24/12/21 2.00 573.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTENSE

24/12/21 IMPS-135809194119-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135809194119 24/12/21 2.00 571.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INSTINCT

24/12/21 IMPS-135809198307-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000135809198307 24/12/21 2.00 569.06

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PUBLICSECTORS-PSEB

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134919153131#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607078258 24/12/21 4.14 564.92

-MIR2235607078258

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134919164527#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607082886 24/12/21 4.14 560.78

-MIR2235607082886

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134911139248#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607078178 24/12/21 4.14 556.64

-MIR2235607078178

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134911152677#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607092155 24/12/21 4.14 552.50

-MIR2235607092155

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134911157323#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607084091 24/12/21 4.14 548.36

-MIR2235607084091

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134911159415#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607092198 24/12/21 4.14 544.22

-MIR2235607092198

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134915115094#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607084177 24/12/21 4.14 540.08

-MIR2235607084177

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134913104885#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607098973 24/12/21 4.14 535.94

-MIR2235607098973

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134913105793#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607094989 24/12/21 4.14 531.80

-MIR2235607094989

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134913124990#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607080216 24/12/21 4.14 527.66

-MIR2235607080216

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134913132211#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607078223 24/12/21 4.14 523.52

-MIR2235607078223
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24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134912164381#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607094958 24/12/21 4.14 519.38

-MIR2235607094958

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134912189996#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607080265 24/12/21 4.14 515.24

-MIR2235607080265

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134918129609#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607092231 24/12/21 4.14 511.10

-MIR2235607092231

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134916134541#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607082926 24/12/21 4.14 506.96

-MIR2235607082926

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134913143026#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607103722 24/12/21 4.14 502.82

-MIR2235607103722

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134913145079#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607103690 24/12/21 4.14 498.68

-MIR2235607103690

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134913146304#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607103678 24/12/21 4.14 494.54

-MIR2235607103678

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134914147278#15/12/2021 151221 MIR2235607084130 24/12/21 4.14 490.40

-MIR2235607084130

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135014191178#16/12/2021 161221 MIR2235707697726 24/12/21 4.14 486.26

-MIR2235707697726

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135014199764#16/12/2021 161221 MIR2235707686142 24/12/21 4.14 482.12

-MIR2235707686142

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135012119683#16/12/2021 161221 MIR2235707686159 24/12/21 4.14 477.98

-MIR2235707686159

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134922131433#15/12/2021 161221 MIR2235707684219 24/12/21 4.14 473.84

-MIR2235707684219

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134922132140#15/12/2021 161221 MIR2235707684166 24/12/21 4.14 469.70

-MIR2235707684166

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134923146258#15/12/2021 161221 MIR2235707684259 24/12/21 4.14 465.56

-MIR2235707684259

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 134923150276#15/12/2021 161221 MIR2235707686106 24/12/21 4.14 461.42

-MIR2235707686106

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135216102808#18/12/2021 181221 MIR2235709603664 24/12/21 4.14 457.28

-MIR2235709603664
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24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135308193364#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810573737 24/12/21 4.14 453.14

-MIR2235810573737

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135309102934#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810573744 24/12/21 4.14 449.00

-MIR2235810573744

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135309192680#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810573741 24/12/21 4.14 444.86

-MIR2235810573741

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135309194656#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810573735 24/12/21 4.14 440.72

-MIR2235810573735

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135310108639#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810573747 24/12/21 4.14 436.58

-MIR2235810573747

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135310109852#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810568545 24/12/21 4.14 432.44

-MIR2235810568545

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135310119839#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810568549 24/12/21 4.14 428.30

-MIR2235810568549

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135301176616#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810568539 24/12/21 4.14 424.16

-MIR2235810568539

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135308189374#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810568542 24/12/21 4.14 420.02

-MIR2235810568542

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135308189693#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810568552 24/12/21 4.14 415.88

-MIR2235810568552

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135308190973#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810568536 24/12/21 4.14 411.74

-MIR2235810568536

24/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135308192056#19/12/2021 191221 MIR2235810573732 24/12/21 4.14 407.60

-MIR2235810573732

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135409132631#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013523469 28/12/21 4.14 403.46

-MIR2236013523469

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135419102450#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013583735 28/12/21 4.14 399.32

-MIR2236013583735

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135418183049#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013565195 28/12/21 4.14 395.18

-MIR2236013565195

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135411188333#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013565187 28/12/21 4.14 391.04

-MIR2236013565187
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BHUBANESWAR URBAN
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BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 15/12/2021 To : 28/01/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135411189657#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013585089 28/12/21 4.14 386.90

-MIR2236013585089

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135411190809#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013583763 28/12/21 4.14 382.76

-MIR2236013583763

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135409127526#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013583771 28/12/21 4.14 378.62

-MIR2236013583771

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135409128043#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013583755 28/12/21 4.14 374.48

-MIR2236013583755

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135409132122#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013523481 28/12/21 4.14 370.34

-MIR2236013523481

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135409132305#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013523492 28/12/21 4.14 366.20

-MIR2236013523492

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135414107776#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013583743 28/12/21 4.14 362.06

-MIR2236013583743

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135410136075#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013583777 28/12/21 4.14 357.92

-MIR2236013583777

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135410138704#20/12/2021 201221 MIR2236013583750 28/12/21 4.14 353.78

-MIR2236013583750

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517115184#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114132676 28/12/21 4.14 349.64

-MIR2236114132676

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517115778#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175457 28/12/21 4.14 345.50

-MIR2236114175457

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517116795#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114152597 28/12/21 4.14 341.36

-MIR2236114152597

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517117184#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175060 28/12/21 4.14 337.22

-MIR2236114175060

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517118949#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114152589 28/12/21 4.14 333.08

-MIR2236114152589

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517121485#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114173317 28/12/21 4.14 328.94

-MIR2236114173317

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517121806#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114166036 28/12/21 4.14 324.80

-MIR2236114166036
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Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
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City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
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Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517122855#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175489 28/12/21 4.14 320.66

-MIR2236114175489

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517123615#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114153645 28/12/21 4.14 316.52

-MIR2236114153645

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517124005#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175486 28/12/21 4.14 312.38

-MIR2236114175486

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517124605#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114173323 28/12/21 4.14 308.24

-MIR2236114173323

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517125672#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114164293 28/12/21 4.14 304.10

-MIR2236114164293

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517127270#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114164312 28/12/21 4.14 299.96

-MIR2236114164312

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517127796#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114155968 28/12/21 4.14 295.82

-MIR2236114155968

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515142161#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114169376 28/12/21 4.14 291.68

-MIR2236114169376

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517129663#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114152570 28/12/21 4.14 287.54

-MIR2236114152570

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517130086#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114130496 28/12/21 4.14 283.40

-MIR2236114130496

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517130883#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114159083 28/12/21 4.14 279.26

-MIR2236114159083

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517131734#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114159293 28/12/21 4.14 275.12

-MIR2236114159293

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517133456#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114154779 28/12/21 4.14 270.98

-MIR2236114154779

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517135439#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114171650 28/12/21 4.14 266.84

-MIR2236114171650

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135518145590#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114152327 28/12/21 4.14 262.70

-MIR2236114152327

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135518150182#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114168619 28/12/21 4.14 258.56

-MIR2236114168619
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Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135519104202#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175467 28/12/21 4.14 254.42

-MIR2236114175467

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517107830#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114160112 28/12/21 4.14 250.28

-MIR2236114160112

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517108823#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114149780 28/12/21 4.14 246.14

-MIR2236114149780

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517110106#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114163664 28/12/21 4.14 242.00

-MIR2236114163664

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517111080#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114164216 28/12/21 4.14 237.86

-MIR2236114164216

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517112100#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114125592 28/12/21 4.14 233.72

-MIR2236114125592

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517112450#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175452 28/12/21 4.14 229.58

-MIR2236114175452

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517112706#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175458 28/12/21 4.14 225.44

-MIR2236114175458

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517114025#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114144684 28/12/21 4.14 221.30

-MIR2236114144684

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135517114776#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114123357 28/12/21 4.14 217.16

-MIR2236114123357

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514119157#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114151945 28/12/21 4.14 213.02

-MIR2236114151945

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514120309#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175381 28/12/21 4.14 208.88

-MIR2236114175381

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514123250#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175472 28/12/21 4.14 204.74

-MIR2236114175472

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514129233#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114168428 28/12/21 4.14 200.60

-MIR2236114168428

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514136686#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114132160 28/12/21 4.14 196.46

-MIR2236114132160

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514136788#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114126959 28/12/21 4.14 192.32

-MIR2236114126959
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28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514137185#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114164236 28/12/21 4.14 188.18

-MIR2236114164236

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514138821#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114132143 28/12/21 4.14 184.04

-MIR2236114132143

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514139523#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114152609 28/12/21 4.14 179.90

-MIR2236114152609

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515172646#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114167583 28/12/21 4.14 175.76

-MIR2236114167583

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515173167#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175481 28/12/21 4.14 171.62

-MIR2236114175481

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515173504#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114148000 28/12/21 4.14 167.48

-MIR2236114148000

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515174126#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114150704 28/12/21 4.14 163.34

-MIR2236114150704

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515174269#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114152067 28/12/21 4.14 159.20

-MIR2236114152067

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516100253#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114152869 28/12/21 4.14 155.06

-MIR2236114152869

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516100365#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114168402 28/12/21 4.14 150.92

-MIR2236114168402

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516102186#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175057 28/12/21 4.14 146.78

-MIR2236114175057

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516102392#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114168408 28/12/21 4.14 142.64

-MIR2236114168408

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516102517#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114176114 28/12/21 4.14 138.50

-MIR2236114176114

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516103148#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114127643 28/12/21 4.14 134.36

-MIR2236114127643

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516103359#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114133183 28/12/21 4.14 130.22

-MIR2236114133183

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515137932#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114165972 28/12/21 4.14 126.08

-MIR2236114165972
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28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515140187#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114166007 28/12/21 4.14 121.94

-MIR2236114166007

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515140456#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114171636 28/12/21 4.14 117.80

-MIR2236114171636

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135515141601#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114150432 28/12/21 4.14 113.66

-MIR2236114150432

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135511113249#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114128277 28/12/21 4.14 109.52

-MIR2236114128277

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135511114675#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114168412 28/12/21 4.14 105.38

-MIR2236114168412

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135511119047#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114168417 28/12/21 4.14 101.24

-MIR2236114168417

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514118788#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175373 28/12/21 4.14 97.10

-MIR2236114175373

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514108583#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114154304 28/12/21 4.14 92.96

-MIR2236114154304

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514110033#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114175463 28/12/21 4.14 88.82

-MIR2236114175463

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514110318#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114150456 28/12/21 4.14 84.68

-MIR2236114150456

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514110703#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114156377 28/12/21 4.14 80.54

-MIR2236114156377

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135514111266#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114151339 28/12/21 4.14 76.40

-MIR2236114151339

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513100887#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114125678 28/12/21 4.14 72.26

-MIR2236114125678

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513103769#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114151997 28/12/21 4.14 68.12

-MIR2236114151997

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513106049#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114173329 28/12/21 4.14 63.98

-MIR2236114173329

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513185951#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114174075 28/12/21 4.14 59.84

-MIR2236114174075
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28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513187657#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114176109 28/12/21 4.14 55.70

-MIR2236114176109

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513188524#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114164619 28/12/21 4.14 51.56

-MIR2236114164619

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513190059#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114128201 28/12/21 4.14 47.42

-MIR2236114128201

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513191575#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114125421 28/12/21 4.14 43.28

-MIR2236114125421

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513191979#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114160545 28/12/21 4.14 39.14

-MIR2236114160545

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513192745#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114128222 28/12/21 4.14 35.00

-MIR2236114128222

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513194381#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114131745 28/12/21 4.14 30.86

-MIR2236114131745

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513195963#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114123932 28/12/21 4.14 26.72

-MIR2236114123932

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135511109520#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114160524 28/12/21 4.14 22.58

-MIR2236114160524

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516190277#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114148994 28/12/21 4.14 18.44

-MIR2236114148994

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516190746#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114128689 28/12/21 4.14 14.30

-MIR2236114128689

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516190835#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114161334 28/12/21 4.14 10.16

-MIR2236114161334

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516190928#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114154731 28/12/21 4.14 6.02

-MIR2236114154731

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516191451#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114152145 28/12/21 4.14 1.88

-MIR2236114152145

28/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516192691#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236114164272 28/12/21 0.94 0.94

-MIR2236114164272

29/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB29075654703139 29/12/21 400.00 400.94

URAV DAS
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JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 15/12/2021 To : 28/01/2022
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SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
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Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



29/12/21 IMPS-136307197215-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000136307197215 29/12/21 2.00 398.94

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-CONTRACTS

29/12/21 IMPS-136307198249-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000136307198249 29/12/21 2.00 396.94

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DEALS

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513197757#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101166 29/12/21 4.15 392.79

-MIR2236217101166

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513198731#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101180 29/12/21 4.15 388.64

-MIR2236217101180

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135513199251#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101186 29/12/21 4.15 384.49

-MIR2236217101186

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516104780#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101094 29/12/21 4.15 380.34

-MIR2236217101094

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516105067#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101113 29/12/21 4.15 376.19

-MIR2236217101113

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516105321#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101126 29/12/21 4.15 372.04

-MIR2236217101126

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516107435#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101131 29/12/21 4.15 367.89

-MIR2236217101131

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516108008#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101141 29/12/21 4.15 363.74

-MIR2236217101141

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516174893#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101157 29/12/21 4.15 359.59

-MIR2236217101157

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516175858#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117630 29/12/21 4.15 355.44

-MIR2236217117630

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516176099#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117642 29/12/21 4.15 351.29

-MIR2236217117642

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516176299#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117654 29/12/21 4.15 347.14

-MIR2236217117654

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516176606#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117669 29/12/21 4.15 342.99

-MIR2236217117669

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516177280#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117681 29/12/21 4.15 338.84

-MIR2236217117681

Page No .: 25

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 15/12/2021 To : 28/01/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160
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29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516177383#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117696 29/12/21 4.15 334.69

-MIR2236217117696

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516180475#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117707 29/12/21 4.15 330.54

-MIR2236217117707

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516181170#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117720 29/12/21 4.15 326.39

-MIR2236217117720

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516181847#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117732 29/12/21 4.15 322.24

-MIR2236217117732

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516182389#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117747 29/12/21 4.15 318.09

-MIR2236217117747

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516183021#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117751 29/12/21 4.15 313.94

-MIR2236217117751

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516184734#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117766 29/12/21 4.15 309.79

-MIR2236217117766

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516184980#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117783 29/12/21 4.15 305.64

-MIR2236217117783

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516185112#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117794 29/12/21 4.15 301.49

-MIR2236217117794

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516186522#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117807 29/12/21 4.15 297.34

-MIR2236217117807

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516186758#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117811 29/12/21 4.15 293.19

-MIR2236217117811

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516186946#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101038 29/12/21 4.15 289.04

-MIR2236217101038

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516187196#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101043 29/12/21 4.15 284.89

-MIR2236217101043

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516189437#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101057 29/12/21 4.15 280.74

-MIR2236217101057

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516189948#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101069 29/12/21 4.15 276.59

-MIR2236217101069

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516190018#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101083 29/12/21 4.15 272.44

-MIR2236217101083
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29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516192691#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217101195 29/12/21 3.19 269.25

-MIR2236217101195

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516193925#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217115174 29/12/21 4.15 265.10

-MIR2236217115174

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516195206#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217115182 29/12/21 4.15 260.95

-MIR2236217115182

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516195534#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217115197 29/12/21 4.15 256.80

-MIR2236217115197

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516195694#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217115208 29/12/21 4.15 252.65

-MIR2236217115208

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516196029#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117565 29/12/21 4.15 248.50

-MIR2236217117565

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516196610#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117578 29/12/21 4.15 244.35

-MIR2236217117578

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516197409#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117592 29/12/21 4.15 240.20

-MIR2236217117592

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516197618#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117605 29/12/21 4.15 236.05

-MIR2236217117605

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135516197763#21/12/2021 211221 MIR2236217117615 29/12/21 4.15 231.90

-MIR2236217117615

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135606195771#22/12/2021 221221 MIR2236217092695 29/12/21 4.15 227.75

-MIR2236217092695

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135615150703#22/12/2021 221221 MIR2236217092668 29/12/21 4.15 223.60

-MIR2236217092668

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135615151481#22/12/2021 221221 MIR2236217092676 29/12/21 4.15 219.45

-MIR2236217092676

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135807166378#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217100801 29/12/21 4.15 215.30

-MIR2236217100801

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135807166636#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217100820 29/12/21 4.15 211.15

-MIR2236217100820

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135807166717#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217100837 29/12/21 4.15 207.00

-MIR2236217100837

Page No .: 27

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 15/12/2021 To : 28/01/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135807167142#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217100843 29/12/21 4.15 202.85

-MIR2236217100843

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135807167209#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217100852 29/12/21 4.15 198.70

-MIR2236217100852

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135809181900#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217100896 29/12/21 4.15 194.55

-MIR2236217100896

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135809184017#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217100904 29/12/21 4.15 190.40

-MIR2236217100904

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135809193272#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217100926 29/12/21 4.15 186.25

-MIR2236217100926

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135809194119#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217100954 29/12/21 4.15 182.10

-MIR2236217100954

29/12/21 .IMPS P2P 135809198307#24/12/2021 241221 MIR2236217088494 29/12/21 4.15 177.95

-MIR2236217088494

29/12/21 IMPS-136314100627-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000136314100627 29/12/21 8.00 169.95

XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-AB-TRENSMESH

29/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB29143034462561 29/12/21 42.00 211.95

URAV DAS

31/12/21 IMPS-136521176475-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000136521176475 31/12/21 28.00 183.95

XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-AB-TRENSMESH

31/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB31215643475653 31/12/21 30.00 213.95

URAV DAS

01/01/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/12/21 66.00 279.95

03/01/22 .IMPS P2P 136314100627#29/12/2021 291221 MIR2200325013776 03/01/22 4.14 275.81

-MIR2200325013776

03/01/22 .IMPS P2P 136307197215#29/12/2021 291221 MIR2200325021858 03/01/22 4.14 271.67

-MIR2200325021858

03/01/22 .IMPS P2P 136307198249#29/12/2021 291221 MIR2200325013793 03/01/22 4.14 267.53

-MIR2200325013793

04/01/22 IMPS-200419116257-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200419116257 04/01/22 2.00 265.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXCEEDS

04/01/22 IMPS-200419116530-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200419116530 04/01/22 2.00 263.53
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-MILESTONES

04/01/22 IMPS-200420142664-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200420142664 04/01/22 2.00 261.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PLANNING

05/01/22 IMPS-200509126983-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200509126983 05/01/22 2.00 259.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-RETURNS

05/01/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB05100105756272 05/01/22 10.00 269.53

URAV DAS

05/01/22 IMPS-200515163191-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200515163191 05/01/22 2.00 267.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-VOLTE

05/01/22 IMPS-200515168577-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200515168577 05/01/22 2.00 265.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-GENERATORS

05/01/22 IMPS-200515180223-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200515180223 05/01/22 2.00 263.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-VELOCITYENGINES

05/01/22 IMPS-200517179796-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200517179796 05/01/22 2.00 261.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FAST

05/01/22 IMPS-200517182340-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200517182340 05/01/22 2.00 259.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-QUICK

05/01/22 IMPS-200517183220-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200517183220 05/01/22 2.00 257.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INDEPTH

05/01/22 IMPS-200518183569-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518183569 05/01/22 2.00 255.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-SPACES

05/01/22 IMPS-200518183764-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518183764 05/01/22 2.00 253.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BUILDS

05/01/22 IMPS-200518183954-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518183954 05/01/22 2.00 251.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FLOORS

05/01/22 IMPS-200518181889-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518181889 05/01/22 2.00 249.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PARTNERSHIPS

05/01/22 IMPS-200518188521-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518188521 05/01/22 2.00 247.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BREATHES

05/01/22 IMPS-200518186895-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518186895 05/01/22 2.00 245.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ENVECTS

05/01/22 IMPS-200518190705-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518190705 05/01/22 2.00 243.53
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMPLEX

05/01/22 IMPS-200518193374-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518193374 05/01/22 2.00 241.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TEAMS

05/01/22 IMPS-200518189903-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518189903 05/01/22 2.00 239.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TEAMWORK

05/01/22 IMPS-200518197041-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518197041 05/01/22 2.00 237.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FREIGHT

05/01/22 IMPS-200518197206-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518197206 05/01/22 2.00 235.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PEOPLE

05/01/22 IMPS-200518197420-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518197420 05/01/22 2.00 233.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-CITIZENFIRST

05/01/22 IMPS-200518197593-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518197593 05/01/22 2.00 231.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-HUMANE

05/01/22 IMPS-200518100200-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518100200 05/01/22 2.00 229.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBATTERIES

05/01/22 IMPS-200518199887-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518199887 05/01/22 2.00 227.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTAGE

05/01/22 IMPS-200518101921-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518101921 05/01/22 2.00 225.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEVENTS

05/01/22 IMPS-200518100872-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518100872 05/01/22 2.00 223.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMILES

05/01/22 IMPS-200518103642-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518103642 05/01/22 2.00 221.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTENCILS

05/01/22 IMPS-200518104992-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518104992 05/01/22 2.00 219.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYGIRLS

05/01/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB05183415470971 05/01/22 420.00 639.53

URAV DAS

05/01/22 IMPS-200518109204-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200518109204 05/01/22 2.00 637.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEXECTIVES

06/01/22 IMPS-200620106044-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620106044 06/01/22 28.00 609.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-FAULTTOLERANT-INC

06/01/22 IMPS-200620106352-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620106352 06/01/22 22.00 587.53
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FAULTTOLERANT-INC

06/01/22 IMPS-200620106714-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620106714 06/01/22 4.00 583.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-ESCALEENGINEERING-INC

06/01/22 IMPS-200620109076-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620109076 06/01/22 8.00 575.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ESCALEENGINEERING-I

NC

06/01/22 IMPS-200620109413-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620109413 06/01/22 8.00 567.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-RELIABLE-ENGINEERING-CORP

ORATION

06/01/22 IMPS-200620108560-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620108560 06/01/22 12.00 555.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-RELIABLEENGINEERING

-CORP

06/01/22 IMPS-200620108743-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620108743 06/01/22 2.00 553.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYRELIABLE

06/01/22 IMPS-200620113124-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620113124 06/01/22 8.00 545.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-MASSIVEPARALLEL-INC

06/01/22 IMPS-200620112405-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620112405 06/01/22 2.00 543.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMULTIPLAYER

06/01/22 IMPS-200620114191-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620114191 06/01/22 2.00 541.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYVOLT-E

06/01/22 IMPS-200620123364-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200620123364 06/01/22 8.00 533.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRUEUNIX247-INC

06/01/22 IMPS-200621150917-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621150917 06/01/22 4.00 529.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEMOTIONAL-SYSTEMS

06/01/22 IMPS-200621152361-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621152361 06/01/22 8.00 521.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EMOTIONCONTROLS

06/01/22 IMPS-200621151755-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621151755 06/01/22 8.00 513.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFABRICS

06/01/22 IMPS-200621153083-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621153083 06/01/22 4.00 509.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFRIENDS

06/01/22 IMPS-200621153328-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621153328 06/01/22 4.00 505.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYVIEWS
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06/01/22 IMPS-200621154407-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621154407 06/01/22 4.00 501.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBINDS

06/01/22 IMPS-200621153759-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621153759 06/01/22 4.00 497.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTUDIOS

06/01/22 IMPS-200621155355-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621155355 06/01/22 4.00 493.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPICTURES

06/01/22 IMPS-200621157300-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621157300 06/01/22 4.00 489.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTANDARDS

06/01/22 IMPS-200621158370-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200621158370 06/01/22 4.00 485.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSOLDIER

06/01/22 IMPS-200622158669-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622158669 06/01/22 4.00 481.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMMISSIONERATE

06/01/22 IMPS-200622158899-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622158899 06/01/22 4.00 477.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ENGGSYSTEMSCOMPUTIN

G

06/01/22 IMPS-200622156881-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622156881 06/01/22 4.00 473.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYDREAMS

06/01/22 IMPS-200622159645-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622159645 06/01/22 4.00 469.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTRANSACTIONS

06/01/22 IMPS-200622159927-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622159927 06/01/22 8.00 461.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TRUETRESS

06/01/22 IMPS-200622163725-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622163725 06/01/22 4.00 457.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYDEVELOPMENT

06/01/22 IMPS-200622161752-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622161752 06/01/22 4.00 453.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMOTORS

06/01/22 IMPS-200622165080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622165080 06/01/22 4.00 449.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOVERAGE

06/01/22 IMPS-200622165405-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622165405 06/01/22 8.00 441.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYINVESTS

06/01/22 IMPS-200622165656-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622165656 06/01/22 8.00 433.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMPUTERASSOCIATES

06/01/22 IMPS-200622166585-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622166585 06/01/22 8.00 425.53
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTERRIFIC

06/01/22 IMPS-200622168995-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622168995 06/01/22 8.00 417.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYELECTRIC

06/01/22 IMPS-200622170899-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622170899 06/01/22 8.00 409.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYVISUALS

06/01/22 IMPS-200622176730-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622176730 06/01/22 4.00 405.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-UNDERSTOOD

06/01/22 IMPS-200622179215-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622179215 06/01/22 8.00 397.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYATLANTIC

06/01/22 IMPS-200622179440-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622179440 06/01/22 8.00 389.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSILVERS

06/01/22 IMPS-200622179623-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622179623 06/01/22 8.00 381.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPIXELS

06/01/22 IMPS-200622180018-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200622180018 06/01/22 18.00 363.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTECTILE

06/01/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB06230058068536 06/01/22 80.00 443.53

URAV DAS

06/01/22 IMPS-200623183494-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200623183494 06/01/22 42.00 401.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSYSTEMS-DEVELOPMENT

06/01/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB06230934556907 06/01/22 20.00 421.53

URAV DAS

07/01/22 IMPS-200701198662-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200701198662 07/01/22 18.00 403.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXPLOSIVE

07/01/22 IMPS-200701198803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200701198803 07/01/22 8.00 395.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BLOOD

07/01/22 IMPS-200701101559-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200701101559 07/01/22 2.00 393.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PULSE

07/01/22 IMPS-200701101587-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200701101587 07/01/22 2.00 391.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TERNS

07/01/22 IMPS-200701100277-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200701100277 07/01/22 2.00 389.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-REPLANS

07/01/22 IMPS-200701198931-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200701198931 07/01/22 2.00 387.53

Page No .: 33

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 15/12/2021 To : 28/01/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TRANSFORMS

07/01/22 IMPS-200701199320-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200701199320 07/01/22 2.00 385.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TECHNIC

07/01/22 IMPS-200703107352-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200703107352 07/01/22 2.00 383.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-RECTANGLES

07/01/22 IMPS-200703107371-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200703107371 07/01/22 2.00 381.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TIE

07/01/22 IMPS-200703106704-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200703106704 07/01/22 2.00 379.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INSTINCTS

07/01/22 IMPS-200703108617-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200703108617 07/01/22 2.00 377.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-KITCHEN

07/01/22 IMPS-200703107426-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200703107426 07/01/22 2.00 375.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-LIMITS

07/01/22 IMPS-200703106804-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200703106804 07/01/22 2.00 373.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TEETH

07/01/22 IMPS-200703107489-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200703107489 07/01/22 2.00 371.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTERESTS

07/01/22 IMPS-200703106871-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200703106871 07/01/22 2.00 369.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-CONSULTING

07/01/22 IMPS-200703108749-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200703108749 07/01/22 2.00 367.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-WORLDS

07/01/22 IMPS-200704108769-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704108769 07/01/22 2.00 365.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-OBJECTIVITY

07/01/22 IMPS-200704109379-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704109379 07/01/22 2.00 363.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ICEFIELDSSERVERS

07/01/22 IMPS-200704110044-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704110044 07/01/22 2.00 361.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ORIGINES

07/01/22 IMPS-200704110083-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704110083 07/01/22 2.00 359.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-SPONSORSHIPS

07/01/22 IMPS-200704108898-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704108898 07/01/22 2.00 357.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FEDERATIONS

07/01/22 IMPS-200704108923-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704108923 07/01/22 2.00 355.53
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-LIFESTYLES

07/01/22 IMPS-200704109433-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704109433 07/01/22 2.00 353.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ALERTS

07/01/22 IMPS-200704110199-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704110199 07/01/22 2.00 351.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXPLAINS

07/01/22 IMPS-200704109507-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704109507 07/01/22 2.00 349.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ADVANCED

07/01/22 IMPS-200704109530-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200704109530 07/01/22 2.00 347.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ENERGYFLOORS

07/01/22 IMPS-200713139560-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200713139560 07/01/22 4.00 343.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-MACHINEBUREAUS

07/01/22 IMPS-200713142666-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200713142666 07/01/22 88.00 255.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-MACHINEBUREAUS

07/01/22 IMPS-200713145306-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200713145306 07/01/22 2.00 253.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYDEVELOPMENT-COSTS

07/01/22 IMPS-200713144645-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200713144645 07/01/22 2.00 251.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DEVELOPMENTCOSTS

07/01/22 IMPS-200714150689-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200714150689 07/01/22 12.00 239.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBUREAUS

07/01/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB07144845479411 07/01/22 900.00 1,139.53

URAV DAS

07/01/22 IMPS-200714180440-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200714180440 07/01/22 2.00 1,137.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXXONVALDEZ

07/01/22 IMPS-200714181455-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200714181455 07/01/22 4.00 1,133.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DEEPWATERS

07/01/22 IMPS-200715191292-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200715191292 07/01/22 2.00 1,131.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EVERYFREQ-EVERFREQ

07/01/22 IMPS-200715190431-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200715190431 07/01/22 14.00 1,117.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-VERYEVERY

07/01/22 IMPS-200715101119-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200715101119 07/01/22 18.00 1,099.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-VALDEZNARROWS

07/01/22 IMPS-200715124802-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200715124802 07/01/22 18.00 1,081.53
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XX0994-TCVECTE-VALDEZBUREAUS

07/01/22 IMPS-200716150238-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200716150238 07/01/22 12.00 1,069.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TEXACO-TECHRON-OIL-INC

07/01/22 IMPS-200716152061-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200716152061 07/01/22 48.00 1,021.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-MACHINE-TOMMY-VALDEZ-BURE

AUSCONTINOUS

07/01/22 IMPS-200716156822-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200716156822 07/01/22 12.00 1,009.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-BUREAUS

07/01/22 IMPS-200716158355-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200716158355 07/01/22 88.00 921.53

XX0994-BUREAUSCONTINOUS-MACHINE-TOMMY-VA

LDEZ-TCVECTE

07/01/22 IMPS-200718110638-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200718110638 07/01/22 128.00 793.53

XX0994-BUREAUCONT-TCVECTE-VALDEZ-TOMMY-M

ACHINE-TRFORMATIV

07/01/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB07180123475163 07/01/22 50.00 843.53

URAV DAS

08/01/22 IMPS-200800195852-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000200800195852 08/01/22 18.00 825.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-VESTAS-BUREAUS

12/01/22 IMPS-201213189859-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000201213189859 12/01/22 18.00 807.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-ACTEMOTIVE-ALTISCALE-EXTE

NT-BUREAUS

12/01/22 IMPS-201213195250-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000201213195250 12/01/22 148.00 659.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-EXTENTBUREAUS

12/01/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB12130839398091 12/01/22 40.00 699.53

URAV DAS

12/01/22 IMPS-201213197462-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000201213197462 12/01/22 98.00 601.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTEGRATEDBUREAU-CONTINOU

S

12/01/22 IMPS-201221197464-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000201221197464 12/01/22 42.00 559.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FOCUSINTELLIGENT-EX

ECTIVE

12/01/22 IMPS-201221100745-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000201221100745 12/01/22 42.00 517.53
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-LIGHTFIELDFOCUS

12/01/22 IMPS-201221116580-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000201221116580 12/01/22 82.00 435.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSERVERSIDE-ENGAGE

12/01/22 IMPS-201221112844-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000201221112844 12/01/22 18.00 417.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DIVERSIFIEDINDUSTRI

ALAVG

14/01/22 IMPS-201412116300-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000201412116300 14/01/22 118.00 299.53

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TRUEEFFORT

14/01/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB14124122349880 14/01/22 980.00 1,279.53

URAV DAS

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 136521176475#31/12/2021 010122 MIR2201649420646 19/01/22 4.14 1,275.39

-MIR2201649420646

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200419116257#04/01/2022 040122 MIR2201751584306 19/01/22 4.14 1,271.25

-MIR2201751584306

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200419116530#04/01/2022 040122 MIR2201751584286 19/01/22 4.14 1,267.11

-MIR2201751584286

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200420142664#04/01/2022 040122 MIR2201751596309 19/01/22 4.14 1,262.97

-MIR2201751596309

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200515180223#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852273769 19/01/22 4.14 1,258.83

-MIR2201852273769

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518189903#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852314681 19/01/22 4.14 1,254.69

-MIR2201852314681

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518190705#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852273739 19/01/22 4.14 1,250.55

-MIR2201852273739

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518193374#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852316095 19/01/22 4.14 1,246.41

-MIR2201852316095

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518197041#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852273743 19/01/22 4.14 1,242.27

-MIR2201852273743

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518197206#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852281454 19/01/22 4.14 1,238.13

-MIR2201852281454

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518197420#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852280563 19/01/22 4.14 1,233.99

-MIR2201852280563
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19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518197593#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852280583 19/01/22 4.14 1,229.85

-MIR2201852280583

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518199887#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852281439 19/01/22 4.14 1,225.71

-MIR2201852281439

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200517179796#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852287157 19/01/22 4.14 1,221.57

-MIR2201852287157

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200517182340#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852287177 19/01/22 4.14 1,217.43

-MIR2201852287177

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200517183220#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852287148 19/01/22 4.14 1,213.29

-MIR2201852287148

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518100200#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852280535 19/01/22 4.14 1,209.15

-MIR2201852280535

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518100872#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852281421 19/01/22 4.14 1,205.01

-MIR2201852281421

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518101921#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852281446 19/01/22 4.14 1,200.87

-MIR2201852281446

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518103642#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852280550 19/01/22 4.14 1,196.73

-MIR2201852280550

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518104992#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852285129 19/01/22 4.14 1,192.59

-MIR2201852285129

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518109204#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852274652 19/01/22 4.14 1,188.45

-MIR2201852274652

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518181889#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852274604 19/01/22 4.14 1,184.31

-MIR2201852274604

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518183569#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852273757 19/01/22 4.14 1,180.17

-MIR2201852273757

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518183764#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852273790 19/01/22 4.14 1,176.03

-MIR2201852273790

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518183954#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852274613 19/01/22 4.14 1,171.89

-MIR2201852274613

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518186895#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852274629 19/01/22 4.14 1,167.75

-MIR2201852274629
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19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200518188521#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852274662 19/01/22 4.14 1,163.61

-MIR2201852274662

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200515163191#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852280526 19/01/22 4.14 1,159.47

-MIR2201852280526

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200515168577#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852274641 19/01/22 4.14 1,155.33

-MIR2201852274641

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200509126983#05/01/2022 050122 MIR2201852280529 19/01/22 4.14 1,151.19

-MIR2201852280529

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620106044#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853397008 19/01/22 4.14 1,147.05

-MIR2201853397008

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620106352#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853397017 19/01/22 4.14 1,142.91

-MIR2201853397017

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620106714#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853396998 19/01/22 4.14 1,138.77

-MIR2201853396998

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620108560#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853396982 19/01/22 4.14 1,134.63

-MIR2201853396982

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620108743#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853379736 19/01/22 4.14 1,130.49

-MIR2201853379736

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620109076#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853396990 19/01/22 4.14 1,126.35

-MIR2201853396990

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620113124#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853398578 19/01/22 4.14 1,122.21

-MIR2201853398578

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620114191#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853360445 19/01/22 4.14 1,118.07

-MIR2201853360445

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620123364#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853396976 19/01/22 4.14 1,113.93

-MIR2201853396976

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620109413#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853355941 19/01/22 4.14 1,109.79

-MIR2201853355941

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200620112405#06/01/2022 060122 MIR2201853398587 19/01/22 4.14 1,105.65

-MIR2201853398587

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200715101119#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854110107 19/01/22 4.14 1,101.51

-MIR2201854110107

Page No .: 39

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 15/12/2021 To : 28/01/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200715124802#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854130384 19/01/22 4.14 1,097.37

-MIR2201854130384

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200716156822#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854167637 19/01/22 4.14 1,093.23

-MIR2201854167637

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200716158355#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854110101 19/01/22 4.14 1,089.09

-MIR2201854110101

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200715190431#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854167626 19/01/22 4.14 1,084.95

-MIR2201854167626

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200715191292#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143381 19/01/22 4.14 1,080.81

-MIR2201854143381

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200716150238#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143274 19/01/22 4.14 1,076.67

-MIR2201854143274

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200716152061#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854157292 19/01/22 4.14 1,072.53

-MIR2201854157292

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200713139560#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854106182 19/01/22 4.14 1,068.39

-MIR2201854106182

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200713142666#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854153335 19/01/22 4.14 1,064.25

-MIR2201854153335

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200713144645#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854124705 19/01/22 4.14 1,060.11

-MIR2201854124705

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200713145306#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854107570 19/01/22 4.14 1,055.97

-MIR2201854107570

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200714150689#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854108286 19/01/22 4.14 1,051.83

-MIR2201854108286

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200714180440#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854108295 19/01/22 4.14 1,047.69

-MIR2201854108295

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200714181455#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854167650 19/01/22 4.14 1,043.55

-MIR2201854167650

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200703106804#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854119507 19/01/22 4.14 1,039.41

-MIR2201854119507

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200703106871#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854135394 19/01/22 4.14 1,035.27

-MIR2201854135394
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19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200703107352#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854117238 19/01/22 4.14 1,031.13

-MIR2201854117238

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200703107371#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854117650 19/01/22 4.14 1,026.99

-MIR2201854117650

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200703107426#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854118023 19/01/22 4.14 1,022.85

-MIR2201854118023

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200703107489#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854105959 19/01/22 4.14 1,018.71

-MIR2201854105959

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200703108617#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854115891 19/01/22 4.14 1,014.57

-MIR2201854115891

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200703108749#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854149049 19/01/22 4.14 1,010.43

-MIR2201854149049

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704108769#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854107172 19/01/22 4.14 1,006.29

-MIR2201854107172

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704108898#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854137614 19/01/22 4.14 1,002.15

-MIR2201854137614

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704108923#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854115887 19/01/22 4.14 998.01

-MIR2201854115887

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704109379#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854107345 19/01/22 4.14 993.87

-MIR2201854107345

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704109433#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854142399 19/01/22 4.14 989.73

-MIR2201854142399

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704109507#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854140818 19/01/22 4.14 985.59

-MIR2201854140818

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704109530#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854145078 19/01/22 4.14 981.45

-MIR2201854145078

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704110044#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854145145 19/01/22 4.14 977.31

-MIR2201854145145

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704110083#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854135453 19/01/22 4.14 973.17

-MIR2201854135453

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200704110199#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854117619 19/01/22 4.14 969.03

-MIR2201854117619
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JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 15/12/2021 To : 28/01/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622159645#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854110059 19/01/22 4.14 964.89

-MIR2201854110059

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622159927#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854110052 19/01/22 4.14 960.75

-MIR2201854110052

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622161752#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854167660 19/01/22 4.14 956.61

-MIR2201854167660

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622163725#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143363 19/01/22 4.14 952.47

-MIR2201854143363

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622165080#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143376 19/01/22 4.14 948.33

-MIR2201854143376

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622165405#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143369 19/01/22 4.14 944.19

-MIR2201854143369

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622165656#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143341 19/01/22 4.14 940.05

-MIR2201854143341

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622166585#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143331 19/01/22 4.14 935.91

-MIR2201854143331

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622168995#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854163703 19/01/22 4.14 931.77

-MIR2201854163703

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200623183494#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143348 19/01/22 4.14 927.63

-MIR2201854143348

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200701100277#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854167710 19/01/22 4.14 923.49

-MIR2201854167710

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200701101559#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854109523 19/01/22 4.14 919.35

-MIR2201854109523

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200701101587#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854109635 19/01/22 4.14 915.21

-MIR2201854109635

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200701198662#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854108194 19/01/22 4.14 911.07

-MIR2201854108194

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622170899#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143351 19/01/22 4.14 906.93

-MIR2201854143351

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622176730#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854161243 19/01/22 4.14 902.79

-MIR2201854161243
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HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622179215#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143312 19/01/22 4.14 898.65

-MIR2201854143312

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622179440#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854130348 19/01/22 4.14 894.51

-MIR2201854130348

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622179623#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854167690 19/01/22 4.14 890.37

-MIR2201854167690

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622180018#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854161165 19/01/22 4.14 886.23

-MIR2201854161165

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200701198803#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854109560 19/01/22 4.14 882.09

-MIR2201854109560

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200701198931#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854156052 19/01/22 4.14 877.95

-MIR2201854156052

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200701199320#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854167698 19/01/22 4.14 873.81

-MIR2201854167698

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200703106704#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854138269 19/01/22 4.14 869.67

-MIR2201854138269

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621150917#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854110040 19/01/22 4.14 865.53

-MIR2201854110040

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621151755#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854110074 19/01/22 4.14 861.39

-MIR2201854110074

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621152361#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854108303 19/01/22 4.14 857.25

-MIR2201854108303

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621153083#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854110089 19/01/22 4.14 853.11

-MIR2201854110089

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621158370#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143254 19/01/22 4.14 848.97

-MIR2201854143254

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200718110638#07/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143358 19/01/22 4.14 844.83

-MIR2201854143358

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621153328#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854110081 19/01/22 4.14 840.69

-MIR2201854110081

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621153759#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854167678 19/01/22 4.14 836.55

-MIR2201854167678
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19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621154407#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854108272 19/01/22 4.14 832.41

-MIR2201854108272

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621155355#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854077581 19/01/22 4.14 828.27

-MIR2201854077581

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200621157300#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854167670 19/01/22 4.14 824.13

-MIR2201854167670

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622156881#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854110113 19/01/22 4.14 819.99

-MIR2201854110113

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622158669#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143303 19/01/22 4.14 815.85

-MIR2201854143303

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200622158899#06/01/2022 070122 MIR2201854143322 19/01/22 4.14 811.71

-MIR2201854143322

19/01/22 .IMPS P2P 200800195852#08/01/2022 080122 MIR2201955222461 19/01/22 4.14 807.57

-MIR2201955222461

24/01/22 .IMPS P2P 201213189859#12/01/2022 120122 MIR2202161309261 24/01/22 4.14 803.43

-MIR2202161309261

24/01/22 .IMPS P2P 201213195250#12/01/2022 120122 MIR2202161301614 24/01/22 4.14 799.29

-MIR2202161301614

24/01/22 .IMPS P2P 201213197462#12/01/2022 120122 MIR2202161309212 24/01/22 4.14 795.15

-MIR2202161309212

24/01/22 .IMPS P2P 201221100745#12/01/2022 130122 MIR2202262265076 24/01/22 4.14 791.01

-MIR2202262265076

24/01/22 .IMPS P2P 201221112844#12/01/2022 130122 MIR2202262275247 24/01/22 4.14 786.87

-MIR2202262275247

24/01/22 .IMPS P2P 201221116580#12/01/2022 130122 MIR2202262272991 24/01/22 4.14 782.73

-MIR2202262272991

24/01/22 .IMPS P2P 201221197464#12/01/2022 130122 MIR2202262273009 24/01/22 4.14 778.59

-MIR2202262273009

24/01/22 .IMPS P2P 201412116300#14/01/2022 140122 MIR2202262945167 24/01/22 4.14 774.45

-MIR2202262945167

25/01/22 ACH C- NHAI_TFB2011-12(SR-I-NH122RD20930 0000008446032983 25/01/22 200,000.00 200,774.45

25/01/22 ACH C- NHAI_TFB2011-12(SR-I-NH122FI10930 0000008447815154 25/01/22 5,212.00 205,986.45
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STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

792.40 644 37 8,650.95 213,845.00 205,986.45

Generated On: 28-Jan-2022 18:08 Generated By: 4530251 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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